
 

 

Fayette County Family YMCA  

Flag Football Schedule 

Fall 2024 

Grades 3-6 

 

1.) Gators Terry Pendergraft 740-606-6394   *Game Days* 

2.) Hurricanes Xzavier Palfrey  740-802-2305   *FIRST team wear RED 

SECOND team wear BLUE 

          as appears on schedule* 

*Game Times and Practice Times: 6:30pm 

*All games and practices will be played at YMCA Sports Complex  

  Practice 1                                      Game 1      Practice 2 
    September 4 (Wednesday)   September 9 (Monday)  September 11(Wednesday) 

    6:30pm      6:30pm     6:30pm 

       1 and 2      1 vs 2      1 and 2  

 

Game 2    Game 3    Practice 3 
September 16 (Monday)    September 18 (Monday)  September 23 (Monday) 

6:30pm                             6:30pm     6:30pm 

 2 vs 1     1 vs 2     1 and 2  

 

 

Game 4                                              Game 5               Practice 4 
September 25 (Wednesday)                   September 30 (Monday)                October 2 (Wednesday) 

6:30pm         6:30pm                  6:30pm 

1 vs 2                                                    1 vs 2                              1 and 2  

 

Game 5      Game 6                

October 7 (Monday)     October 9 (Wednesday) 

6:30pm     6:30pm 

2 vs 1      2 vs 1  

 

***PICTURE DAY WILL BE ON MONDAY SEPTEMBER 9th 2024 BEFORE GAME TIMES*** 

 

  

 

 

 

Parents:  Please bring water for your child. 

Request an invitation for our mobile app at Fayette County Family 

YMCA front desk to receive a notification should games be cancelled 

due to weather conditions. Coaches will also be informed ahead of time. 

Games will be made up on practice days as time allows. 

 


